

## Grange Legacy Family

## **Guidelines:**

- 1. Deadline is Monday, August 6, 2018. Any entry received after deadline will not be recognized in 2018.
- 2. Must have at least 5 generations of Grange members, including junior members
- 3. Anyone can nominate a legacy family
- 4. Families will be recognized at the 2018 National Convention in Stowe, VT.

## Please print clearly & neatly!

Family Last Name(s):	State:
1 <sup>st</sup> Generation Name(s):Name of Grange & number:	# of Years if possible:
2 <sup>nd</sup> Generation Name (s):Name of Grange & number:	# of Years if possible:
3 <sup>rd</sup> Generation Name(s):Name of Grange & number:	# of Years if possible:
4 <sup>th</sup> Generation Name(s):Name of Grange & Number:	# of Years if possible:
5 <sup>th</sup> Generation Name(s): Name of Grange & number:	# of Years if possible:
6 <sup>th</sup> Generation Name(s): Name of Grange & number:	# of Years if possible:



7 <sup>th</sup> Generation Name(s):		# of Years if possible:
Name of Grange & number:		<u></u>
8 <sup>th</sup> Generation Name(s):		
Name of Grange & number:		<del></del>
Submitted by:		
Name:		_
Address:		-
City:	State: _	Zip Code:
Phone number:	_	
Email:		Date submitted:
In order to be recognized at the 2018 National Convention 2018.	, applicat	ion must be in by Monday, August 6,
How many copies of the certificate do you need?(The family will receive the number of copies submitted, no additional copies wi		)
Please include a picture of the family or the family member		

(Any photo(s) submitted will become property of the National Grange, and may be used in future publications)

Please return to: Loretta Washington

Sales, Benefits, Programs and Membership Recognition Director National Grange 1616 H Street, NW Washington, DC 20006